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Course Schedule for  
BT-BS Y21 Batch 2021-22-II (Asynchronous) Semester 

 
 

S.No. Course Name/Group 
Name 

Units 
(Credits) Instructor Instructor Email 

Discussion 
Schedule 

Tutorial 
Schedule 

Practical 
Schedule 

1 
 

INTRODUCTION TO  
BIOLOGY (LIF101AA) 

2-0-0-0(6) 
AMITABHA  BANDYOPADHYAY   
(I), Sai Pydi(O) 

abandopa@iitk.ac.in (I), 
pydi@iitk.ac.in (O) 

TF 14:00-15:00     

2 
CHEMISTRY 
LABORATORY 
(CHM101AA) 

0-0-0-0(3) 

MANABENDRA CHANDRA(I), 
ANAND SINGH(O), 
 ANANTHARAMAN  
GANAPATHI (O), Prakash 
Mondal(O) 

mchandra@iitk.ac.in (I), 
anands@iitk.ac.in (O),  
garaman@iitk.ac.in (O), 
pcmondal@iitk.ac.in (O) 

    
MTWTh 
14:00-17:00 

3 
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 
(CHM102AA) 

2-1-0-0(8) 

BASKER SUNDARARAJU(I), 
Srinivas Dharavath(O),  
MADHAV  V  RANGANATHAN 
(O), Devendra Mani(O) 

basker@iitk.ac.in (I), 
srinivasd@iitk.ac.in (O),  
madhavr@iitk.ac.in (O), 
dmani@iitk.ac.in (O) 

MW 09:00-10:00 / 
MW 14:00-15:00 

F 09:00-10:00 / 
T 16:00-17:00 

  

4 
FUNDAMENTAL OF 
COMPUTING 
(ESC101AA) 

3-1-3-0(14) 
Preeti Malakar(I) 
Ashutosh Modi (O) 

pmalakar@iitk.ac.in (I) 
ashutoshm@iitk.ac.in (O) 

MWF 12:00-13:00 T 12:00-13:00 
 MTWTh 
14:00-17:00 

5 
ENGINEERING 
GRAPHICS (TA101AA) 

2-0-3-0(9) NACHIKETA  TIWARI (I) ntiwari@iitk.ac.in (I) 
Th 14:00-15:00 ,T 
15:00-16:00 

    

6 
MATHEMATICS - II 
(MTH102AA) 

3-1-0-0(11) 

Sudhanshu  Shekhar (I), 
PREENA  SAMUEL (O),  
Satyajit Guin(O), Bidyut 
Sanki(O) 

sudhansh@iitk.ac.in (I), 
preena@iitk.ac.in (O),  
sguin@iitk.ac.in (O), 
bidyut@iitk.ac.in (O) 

MWF 10:00-11:00/ 
MWF 16:00-17:00 

T 10:00-11:00/ 
Th 16:00-17:00 
 

  

7 
PHYSICS LABORATORY 
(PHY101AA) 

0-0-3-0(3) SAURABH MANI  TRIPATHI   (I) smt@iitk.ac.in (I)     
MTWThF 
10:00-13:00 

8 PHYSICS-I (PHY102AA) 3-1-0-0(11) 
MANAS  KHAN(I), Supratik 
Banerjee(O) 

mkhan@iitk.ac.in (I), 
sbanerjee@iitk.ac.in (O) 

MWTh 15:00-16:00 F 15:00-16:00   

9 
PHYSICS-II 
(PHY103AA) 

3-1-0-0(11) 
KRISHNACHARYA     (I), 
JOYDEEP  CHAKRABORTTY (O) 

kcharya@iitk.ac.in (I), 
joydeep@iitk.ac.in (O) 

MTW 11:00-12:00 F 11:00-12:00   

10 
EVENING 
EXERCISE(PE102AA) 

0-0-0-0(3) SYAM NAIR(I) syamnair@iitk.ac.in (I) TTh 17:30-18:30      

 


